Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Applications:
• High brightness channel letters at 5”
(125 mm) depth or greater
• High brightness box signs at 5”
(125 mm) depth or greater
Pro 260 2L3 with its high lumen values and Lambertian beam
pattern is ideal for deep signs that need to be bright.

LS-PRO260-27K-2L3B 2700K 168 2 6 129 258 774
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
SIGNRAYZ® PRO 260 2L3
LS-PRO260-XXX-2L3B
LED MODULES
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
L3 Beam Pattern
REV: 29MAY2019
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-PRO260-xxx-2L3B 3.34/84.8 0.80/20.3 0.47/12.0
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
5 7 5 5 5
6 8 6 6 6
7 9 6.6 7 6.6
8 10 6.6 8 6.6
9 11 6.6 9 6.6
10 12 6.6 10 6.6
Channel
Depth
(mm)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
125 178 127 127 127
150 203 152 152 152
180 229 168 178 168
200 254 168 203 168
230 279 168 229 168
250 305 168 254 168
*Module spacing is defined to achieve minimum 600 lux at sign face (7328 white)
*Distance from 60W power supply to 100% load